
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 

K 
LC 
LC 
LC 
LC 
LC 
LC 
LC 
LC 
LC 
LC 

LC 

LC 
LC 

No. 
219 
238 
263 
209 
210 
225 
211 
218 
231 
262 
273 
255 
257 
222 
272 

Name 
BRUNO PERLE 
TOMS STRELE 
OLIVER KURG 
KARLIS KIRIKOVS 
ILIA SHEREMETA 
JOEL KASPAR JOEPERE 
ALISE STOLCERMANE 
ANDREAS OOPKAUP 
MATE KOBAKHIDZE 
RALFS STAMERS 
OLIVER SOONURM 
HANS MARKUS NARUSK 
ALOYZAS CEKAVICIUS 
RICARDS RIEKSTINS 
RICARDS KEIKULIS 

Nat 
LAT 
LAT 
EST 
LAT 
LAT 
EST 
LAT 
EST 
GEO 
LAT 
EST 
EST 
LTU 
LAT 
LAT 

Class 
RM-JUN 
RM-JUN 
RM-JUN 
RM-JUN 
RM-JUN 
RM-JUN 
RM-JUN 
RM-JUN 
RM-JUN 
RM-JUN 
RM-JUN 
RM-JUN 
RM-JUN 
RM-JUN 
RM-JUN 

Komanda 
MRG RACING 
SM RACING 
RACING ACADEMY 
MRG RACING 
SM RACING 
RACING ACADEMY 
RM LATVIA 
AGS RACING 
AGS RACING 
RM LATVIA 
AIX RACING TEAM 
JOG ISOO KARD IKLUB I 
PIL EN A I RA CIN G  T EA M  
RM LATVIA 
MRG RACING 

Best Tm 
47.823 
47.879 
47.903 
47.927 
47.934 
48.031 
48.078 
48.084 
48.106 
48.149 
48.293 
48.470 
48.491 
48.693 
48.925 

Diff 

0.056 
0.080 
0.104 
0.111 
0.208 
0.255 
0.261 
0.283 
0.326 
0.470 
0.647 
0.668 
0.870 
1.102 

In Lap 
5 
6 
5 
3 
6 
3 
5 
4 
5 
5 
4 
5 
5 
4 
5 

Laps 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 

2nd Best 
47.993 
48.127 
47.953 
48.000 
48.034 
48.147 
48.397 
48.172 
48.190 
48.213 
48.608 
48.561 
48.748 
48.839 
48.941 

Comment 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 04-Aug-23 16:22:58 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  MOTORPARKS 

LV CH 4 & ROTAX CH 5 
RM Junior 

JUN - Qualification 

Qualifying (5:00 Time) started at 16:09:05 

Smiltene, ROTAX CH 5 1.060 km 

04-Aug-23 16:10 


